
Surrey Schools Diving Championships

Spectrum

09 March 2019

Guildford

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

Senior - Girls

1 Millie Gibbs (guest) 2001 Maidstone Grammar

Intermediate - Girls

1 Ella Weston (guest) 2003 Maidstone Grammar

2 Hannah Cleary (guest) 2004 Wrotham

Junior - Girls

1 Amelia Barrett (guest) 2005 The North

2 Caitlin Maytham 2007 Guildford High

3 Kotryna Davidenas (guest) 2005 Chichester Free

4 Lily Chandler 2006 George Abbot

5 Lyra Guise Tucker 2007 Tormead

6 Rhiannon Kennard (guest) 2007 Invicta

7 Yasmin Harvey (guest) 2006 Aylesford

Primary - Girls

1 Annabella Higgins 2009 Guildford High

2 Karis Gous (guest) 2008 Bobbing

3 Mia Barnes 2008 Guildford High

4 Tegan Fookes 2008 The Hermitage

Intermediate - Boys

1 Buddy Knott (guest) 2005 Valley Park

2 Johannes Coetzee 2004 All Hallows

3 Wilfred Johnson (guest) 2005 Churcher’s College

Junior - Boys

1 Alex Cookson 2006 Christ’s College

2 Archie Johnson (guest) 2006 Churcher’s College

3 James Darby 2007 Woodcote High

4 Sam Harvey (guest) 2006 Westlands

Primary - Boys

1 Callum Salter (guest) 2008 King Offa

2 Felix Bushell 2008 Tillingbourne

3 George Taylor 2008 Boxgrove

4 Leo Bontempo 2007 The Marist

5 Thomas McMurray 2007 Esher Church
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Surrey County ASA 1m Age Groups

Spectrum

09 March 2019

Guildford

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

A - Girls (16/18 Years)

1 Ella Weston (guest) 2003 Maidstone SC Diving Team

2 Millie Gibbs (guest) 2001 Maidstone SC Diving Team

3 Olivia Sumner (guest) 2002 Burscough Diving Club

B - Girls (14/15 Years)

1 Amelia Barrett (guest) 2005 Maidstone SC Diving Team

2 Hannah Cleary (guest) 2004 Maidstone SC Diving Team

3 Kotryna Davidenas 2005 Star Diving Club

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

1 Caitlin Maytham 2007 Star Diving Club

2 Carrie Price 2006 Star Diving Club

3 Fiona Pabst 2006 South West London Diving

4 Lily Chandler 2006 Star Diving Club

5 Lyra Guise Tucker 2007 Star Diving Club

6 Rhiannon Kennard (guest) 2007 Maidstone SC Diving Team

7 Yasmin Harvey (guest) 2006 Maidstone SC Diving Team

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

1 Annabella Higgins 2009 Star Diving Club

2 Georgina Seath 2009 South West London Diving

3 Karis Gous (guest) 2008 Maidstone SC Diving Team

4 Mia Barnes 2008 Star Diving Club

5 Tegan Fookes 2008 Star Diving Club

E - Girls (8/9 Years)

1 Winnie Griffiths 2010 South West London Diving
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Surrey County ASA 1m Age Groups

Spectrum

09 March 2019

Guildford

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

B - Boys (14/15 Years)

1 Buddy Knott (guest) 2005 Maidstone SC Diving Team

2 Johannes Coetzee 2004 Star Diving Club

3 Wilfred Johnson 2005 Star Diving Club

C - Boys (12/13 Years)

1 Alex Cookson 2006 Star Diving Club

2 Archie Johnson 2006 Star Diving Club

3 Daniel Fletcher (guest) 2006 Maidstone SC Diving Team

4 Finn Heath 2007 South West London Diving

5 James Darby 2007 Merton School of Diving

6 Joe Anderson 2007 South West London Diving

7 Leo Bontempo 2007 Star Diving Club

8 Sam Harvey (guest) 2006 Maidstone SC Diving Team

9 Thomas McMurray 2007 Star Diving Club

D - Boys (10/11 Years)

1 Callum Salter (guest) 2008 Tunbridge Wells Diving Club

2 Felix Bushell 2008 Star Diving Club

3 George Taylor 2008 Star Diving Club

4 Lewis Gordon 2008 South West London Diving

E - Boys (8/9 Years)

1 Joshua Marsh (guest) 2010 Maidstone SC Diving Team
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Surrey County ASA 1m Championships

Spectrum

09 March 2019

Guildford

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

Female

1 Caitlin Maytham 2007 Star Diving Club

2 Lily Chandler 2006 Star Diving Club

Male

1 Johannes Coetzee 2004 Star Diving Club

2 Wilfred Johnson 2005 Star Diving Club
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Surrey Schools Diving Championships & 

Surrey 1m Age Groups & 1m Championships 
 

 

Guildford Spectrum, Saturday 9 March 2019 
 

Timetable 

 

 
 Event(s) Training Competition 

1. Surrey Schools – All Girls 13.00 – 13.25 13.30 – 14.05 

 Followed by results and presentations   

    

2. Surrey Schools – All Boys 14.05 – 14.30 14.35 – 15.00 

 Followed by results & presentations   

    

3. Surrey 1m Age Groups – All Girls 15.00 – 15.25 15.30 – 16.10 

 Followed by results & presentations   

    

4. Surrey 1m Age Groups – All Boys 16.10 – 16.35 16.40 – 17.10 

 Followed by results & presentations   

    

5. Surrey 1m Championships – Female & Male 17.10 – 17.20 17.20 – 17.30 

 Followed by results & presentations   

    

 

Times approximate 

Arrive early, don’t be late! 

 
 


